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WVTA Executive 2023-2024 

 

SCHOOL    PHONE   EMAIL         

President: 
Spencer Capier WVTA   926-1617       president@wvta.ca 
 

Vice-President: 
 Chantalle Wigley WVTA/Incl. Ed  926-1617; 981-1095                  vp@wvta.ca  
 
            
Secretary/Treasurer: 
 Jane Standfield West Bay  981-1260             JStandfield@wvschools.ca 
  

Local Reps to BCTF: 
Matt Glover  Rockridge  981-1300         MGlover@wvschools.ca 
Jane Standfield West Bay  981-1260              JStandfield@wvschools.ca 

  

Alt. Local Rep: 
Susan Carsky  Rockridge  981-1300                    SCarsky@wvschools.ca 

 

Members-at-Large: 
David Gibson  Sentinel  981-1100          DGibson@wvschools.ca 
Stephen Price  Eagle Harbour  981-1100              SPrice@wvschools.ca 
Jessica Selzer  Rockridge  981-1300              JSelzer@wvschools.ca 
Sylvie Sturgess Pauline Johnson 981-1250                 SSturgess@wvschools.ca  

 

Professional Development Chair: 
 Adrienne Gruber WVSS   981-1100                   AGruber@wvschools.ca 
 

Bargaining Chair: 
    

         
 Social Justice Representative:   

 Rozhin Emadi   WVSS   926-1100                    REmadi@wvschools.ca  
 
Health & Safety Representatives:   
 Roland Samson Hollyburn  981-1220          RSamson@wvschools.ca  
  
TTOC Representative: 
 Richard Warrington TTOC                                            RWarrington@wvschools.ca 
 
 WVTA Office Manager/ProD Fund Administrator:    

Karen Straith  WVTA Office  926-1617              kstraith@wvta.ca 
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WVTA Committees/Contacts 2023-2024 

 

    SCHOOL    PHONE   EMAIL         

 

Bargaining Chair: 
  
    
Political Action Contacts: 
 Stephen Price  Eagle Harbour  981-1380     stephen.dv.price@gmail.com 
 Jessica Selzer  Rockridge  981-1300    Jessica.selzer@gmail.com 
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